
Winner ENGLAND 185  fish 367 lbs 9.0 ozs

2nd Place SCOTLAND 177  fish 347 lbs 10.0 ozs

3rd Place IRELAND 108  fish 209 lbs 14.0 ozs

4th Place WALES 99  fish 193 lbs 4.0 ozs

GRAND TOTALS 569  fish 1118 lbs 5.0 ozs

Weigh-in Totals 111  fish 202 lbs 5.0 ozs

BEST BASKET Tyler Hay Scotland 27  fish 53 lbs 5.0 ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT Mark Macleod ENGLAND 3 lbs 11.0 ozs

ENGLAND Gary Morris 22  fish 43 lbs 8.0 ozs

IRELAND James Fegan 20  fish 39 lbs 4.0 ozs

SCOTLAND Tyler Hay 27  fish 53 lbs 5.0 ozs

WALES Stephen  Jones 15  fish 29 lbs 3.0 ozs

OFFICIALS' TROPHY Darren Williams 7  fish 14 lbs 11.0 ozs

BEST BOATMAN - 9 - Tony Ward 47  fish 92 lbs 9.0 ozs

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

SUMMARY of RESULTS

Rutland Water, May 2025

addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 
  



ADDIT
NAME fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

Gary Morris 2 3 8.0 20 22 43 8.0

Nick Dunn 2 3 11.0 19 21 41 11.0

Phil  Shaw Browne 2 3 14.0 17 19 37 14.0

Mark Macleod 2 5 13.0 13 15 31 13.0 3 11.0

Phil Calvert 2 3 6.0 14 16 31 6.0

Dave Currie 2 4 5.0 12 14 28 5.0

Shaun Gaskell 2 3 7.0 11 13 25 7.0

Riccardo Saccone 2 4 6.0 10 12 24 6.0

Frank Sumnall 2 3 10.0 10 12 23 10.0

Paul Runec 2 3 7.0 10 12 23 7.0

Samantha Edmunds 2 4 0.0 8 10 20 0.0 2 9.0

Andy Cotham 2 3 1.0 7 9 17 1.0

Rob Topalo 2 4 1.0 3 5 10 1.0

Paul Roach 2 3 0.0 3 5 9 0.0

28 53 9.0 157 185 367 9.0

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

ENGLISH RESULTS

Rutland Water, May 2025

Spring International

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

  
addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

         FISH WEIGHED HEAVIESTTOTAL



ADDIT
NAME fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

James Fegan 2 3 4.0 18 20 39 4.0

Niall O'Neill 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0

Seamus O'Loughlin 2 3 1.0 12 14 27 1.0

Brian Stanfield 2 3 4.0 8 10 19 4.0

Hubert Smith 2 3 9.0 7 9 17 9.0

John O'Neill 2 4 0.0 6 8 16 0.0

Paraic Walsh 2 3 12.0 5 7 13 12.0

Fran  Nugent 2 3 3.0 3 5 9 3.0

Eamonn Ross 2 3 2.0 3 5 9 2.0

Daniel Barrett 2 4 6.0 2 4 8 6.0

Mark Deavin 2 3 13.0 2 4 7 13.0

Thomas Carroll 2 3 2.0 1 3 5 2.0

Mark Cleland 2 4 5.0 0 2 4 5.0

Dorrie Gibbons 2 3 14.0 0 2 3 14.0

28 49 14.0 80 108 209 14.0

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

Rutland Water, May 2025

IRISH RESULTS

IFFA Official Results   
website: www.iffa.net addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

         FISH WEIGHED TOTAL HEAVIEST



ADDIT
NAME fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

Tyler Hay 2 3 5.0 25 27 53 5.0

Ronnie Gilbert 2 3 6.0 18 20 39 6.0

Kevin McCabe 2 3 5.0 15 17 33 5.0

Gregor Fleming 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0

Martin McCafferty 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0

Ben Robertson 2 3 7.0 11 13 25 7.0

Brian Fletcher 2 3 15.0 9 11 21 15.0

Michael Low 2 4 4.0 8 10 20 4.0

Derek Marklow 2 4 3.0 7 9 18 3.0

Alan Steven 2 3 12.0 7 9 17 12.0

Kenny Sichi 2 4 1.0 6 8 16 1.0

P J Mackintosh 2 3 4.0 6 8 15 4.0

Alex Donald 2 3 0.0 6 8 15 0.0

Ronnie McKean 2 3 6.0 5 7 13 6.0

28 49 10.0 149 177 347 10.0

SCOTTISH RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

Rutland Water, May 2025

IFFA Official Results   
website: www.iffa.net addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

         FISH WEIGHED TOTAL HEAVIEST



ADDIT
NAME fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

Stephen  Jones 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0

Stephen Perham 2 3 5.0 10 12 23 5.0

Jeff Thomas 2 4 6.0 8 10 20 6.0

Matthew  Owen 2 4 3.0 7 9 18 3.0

Andrew Lewis 2 4 2.0 7 9 18 2.0

Stephen Roberts 2 4 3.0 6 8 16 3.0

Michael Roberts 2 3 4.0 6 8 15 4.0

Richard Hooper 2 3 7.0 5 7 13 7.0

Tudor  Owen 2 3 8.0 4 6 11 8.0

Richard Elms 2 3 7.0 3 5 9 7.0

Bob Jones 2 4 1.0 2 4 8 1.0

Dean Evans 2 3 13.0 1 3 5 13.0

Dai Wigley 2 2 13.0 0 2 2 13.0

Matthew Jones 1 1 9.0 0 1 1 9.0

27 49 4.0 72 99 193 4.0

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

Rutland Water, May 2025

WELSH RESULTS

IFFA Official Results   
website: www.iffa.net addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

         FISH WEIGHED TOTAL HEAVIEST



ADDIT
Place Name Country fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

1 Tyler Hay Sco 2 3 5.0 25 27 53 5.0
2 Gary Morris Eng 2 3 8.0 20 22 43 8.0
3 Nick Dunn Eng 2 3 11.0 19 21 41 11.0
4 Ronnie Gilbert Sco 2 3 6.0 18 20 39 6.0
5 James Fegan Ire 2 3 4.0 18 20 39 4.0
6 Phil  Shaw Browne Eng 2 3 14.0 17 19 37 14.0
7 Kevin McCabe Sco 2 3 5.0 15 17 33 5.0
8 Mark Macleod Eng 2 5 13.0 13 15 31 13.0 3 11.0
9 Phil Calvert Eng 2 3 6.0 14 16 31 6.0

10 eq Niall O'Neill Ire 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0
10 eq Gregor Fleming Sco 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0
10 eq Martin McCafferty Sco 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0
10 eq Stephen  Jones Wal 2 3 3.0 13 15 29 3.0

14 Dave Currie Eng 2 4 5.0 12 14 28 5.0
15 Seamus O'Loughlin Ire 2 3 1.0 12 14 27 1.0

16 eq Shaun Gaskell Eng 2 3 7.0 11 13 25 7.0
16 eq Ben Robertson Sco 2 3 7.0 11 13 25 7.0

18 Riccardo Saccone Eng 2 4 6.0 10 12 24 6.0
19 Frank Sumnall Eng 2 3 10.0 10 12 23 10.0
20 Paul Runec Eng 2 3 7.0 10 12 23 7.0
21 Stephen Perham Wal 2 3 5.0 10 12 23 5.0
22 Brian Fletcher Sco 2 3 15.0 9 11 21 15.0
23 Jeff Thomas Wal 2 4 6.0 8 10 20 6.0
24 Michael Low Sco 2 4 4.0 8 10 20 4.0
25 Samantha Edmunds Eng 2 4 0.0 8 10 20 0.0 2 9.0
26 Brian Stanfield Ire 2 3 4.0 8 10 19 4.0

27 eq Derek Marklow Sco 2 4 3.0 7 9 18 3.0
27 eq Matthew  Owen Wal 2 4 3.0 7 9 18 3.0

FISH WEIGHED

website: www.iffa.net
IFFA Official Results   

addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

TOTALS HEAVIEST

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

Rutland Water, May 2025

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



ADDIT
Place Name Country fish lbs ozs FISH fish lbs ozs lbs ozs

29 Andrew Lewis Wal 2 4 2.0 7 9 18 2.0
30 Alan Steven Sco 2 3 12.0 7 9 17 12.0
31 Hubert Smith Ire 2 3 9.0 7 9 17 9.0
32 Andy Cotham Eng 2 3 1.0 7 9 17 1.0
33 Stephen Roberts Wal 2 4 3.0 6 8 16 3.0
34 Kenny Sichi Sco 2 4 1.0 6 8 16 1.0
35 John O'Neill Ire 2 4 0.0 6 8 16 0.0

36 eq P J Mackintosh Sco 2 3 4.0 6 8 15 4.0
36 eq Michael Roberts Wal 2 3 4.0 6 8 15 4.0

38 Alex Donald Sco 2 3 0.0 6 8 15 0.0
39 Paraic Walsh Ire 2 3 12.0 5 7 13 12.0
40 Richard Hooper Wal 2 3 7.0 5 7 13 7.0
41 Ronnie McKean Sco 2 3 6.0 5 7 13 6.0
42 Tudor  Owen Wal 2 3 8.0 4 6 11 8.0
43 Rob Topalo Eng 2 4 1.0 3 5 10 1.0
44 Richard Elms Wal 2 3 7.0 3 5 9 7.0
45 Fran  Nugent Ire 2 3 3.0 3 5 9 3.0
46 Eamonn Ross Ire 2 3 2.0 3 5 9 2.0
47 Paul Roach Eng 2 3 0.0 3 5 9 0.0
48 Daniel Barrett Ire 2 4 6.0 2 4 8 6.0
49 Bob Jones Wal 2 4 1.0 2 4 8 1.0
50 Mark Deavin Ire 2 3 13.0 2 4 7 13.0
51 Dean Evans Wal 2 3 13.0 1 3 5 13.0
52 Thomas Carroll Ire 2 3 2.0 1 3 5 2.0
53 Mark Cleland Ire 2 4 5.0 0 2 4 5.0
54 Dorrie Gibbons Ire 2 3 14.0 0 2 3 14.0
55 Dai Wigley Wal 2 2 13.0 0 2 2 13.0
56 Matthew Jones Wal 1 1 9.0 0 1 1 9.0

website: www.iffa.net
  

addit 2lbs per fish after 2 fish weighed 

FISH WEIGHED

IFFA Official Results

TOTAL HEAVIEST

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Spring International

Rutland Water, May 2025

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS


